
CCTV – IP Surveillance

CNGE24FX12TX12MSPOE

MM Fiber

SFP-3

CNGE2+2SMSPOEHO PoE Dome Camera 60W

SM Fiber

SFP-2

CNGE3FE8MSPOE

SFP-2

PoE Camera 30W

PoE Cameras 30W

AC/CCTV – Ethernet, Analog Video & RS data

FVT10D1E Series

SM or MM Fiber

Existing Analog
Dome Camera

CWGE10FX2TX8MS
VMS/ACT 365

CLOUD

CNFE3TX2CXMSE

ID – Dry Contacts and SPC Bus Over Fiber 

Multimode or Single mode Fiber

FDC80T

Magnetic Contacts

FDC80R

SPC ALARM PANEL

FDX60

FDX60

Multimode or Single mode Fiber

Expander
Detectors

IP Camera
CNGE4US

Controller

CWGE10FX2TX8MS

Keyboard
Hybrid DVR

SFP-3



Multimode or Single Mode Fiber

Full Integration 
Extending Standard Distances

Controller

CWFE2S(S,M)2

Controller
NW2

Wireless Up to 2 km

Controller

CNFE1003(S,M)AC2-M

CWGE26FX2TX24MS

PoE Dome
Camera 60W

CNGE3FE8MSPOEHO

SFP-XX

SFP-XX

Controller

PoE Cameras 30W

CNFE1EOC-M CNFE1EOC-M

CLOUD

SYSTEMS 
INTEGRATION

Magnetic Contacts

FDX60

MM or SM Fiber

Expander

Detectors

FDX60

Telephone cable
Up to 1 km

CNFE3TX2CXMSE

SYSTEM INTEGRATION
One Step Beyond!

Door Station

FDX60 FDX60

MM or SM Fiber

MM or SM Fiber

FDC80T FDC80R


